For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com
AU 1300 140 140 | NZ 0800 130 140 | Email sales@puretecgroup.com
JANUARY.2021
Page 1 of 2
K Series Fittings - Metric
Ordering Code Type Size
KEC1212M Elbow Connector 12mm Tube x 12mm Tube
KEA1206M Elbow Adaptor 12mm Tube x ⅜” BSP
KEA1207M Elbow Adaptor 12mm Tube x 1/2” BSP
KSA1206M Straight Adaptor 12mm Tube x ⅜”BSP
KSA1207M Straight Adaptor 12mm Tube x 1/2”BSP
KSA1206M-PT Straight Adaptor (PT) 12mm Tube x ⅜”BSPT (PT)
KSA1207M-PT Straight Adaptor (PT) 12mm Tube x 1/2”BSPT (PT)
KRR0812M Reducer 8mm Tube x 12mm Stem
KRR1012M Reducer 10mm Tube x 12mm Stem
KRR1215M Reducer 12mm Tube x 15mm Stem
KSE1212M Stem Elbow 12mm Tube x 12mm Stem